PPG Group, s. r. 0. Opatovska cesta 14 Kosice, Slovakia www.ppggroup.eu

Men's recreational footwear ADIDAS-Daily 3.0 crew navy/cloud white/core black

Available sizes Reference number
40 2/3 772397
411/3 772398
42 772399
42 2/3 772400
431/3 772401
44 2/3 772403
451/3 772404

Suggested retail price: 74.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

4064057140504
4064057140566
4064057140535
4064057140511
4064057140498
4064057140603
4064057140627

Quantity
1 ks
2 ks
2 ks
1 ks
2 ks
3 ks
2 ks

Adidas men's shoes. Branded sneakers will appeal to men who like the denim look of shoes. The blue sneakers are
complemented by the characteristic three stripes on the side in white. The classic lacing of adidas boots will allow
the trendy sneakers to adapt well to the foot. Super comfort when wearing trendy sneakers is ensured by the soft
insole and textile padding.

The stylish sneakers have a label with the word adidas. Men's trams are durable and non-slip. The sole is decorated
with the adidas logo on the back. Blue boots are great companions for casual wear, in the city, on trips and free

time.

Produ

ct details:

Classic cut

Denim look

Classic lacing

Canvas upper

Breathable construction

Skater sneakers for every day
OrtholLite® insole

Rubber sole with a vulcanized look



