## Men's recreational footwear ADIDAS-Daily 3.0 crew navy/cloud white/core black



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
40 2/3	772397	4064057140504	1 ks
41 1/3	772398	4064057140566	2 ks
42	772399	4064057140535	2 ks
42 2/3	772400	4064057140511	1 ks
43 1/3	772401	4064057140498	2 ks
44 2/3	772403	4064057140603	3 ks
45 1/3	772404	4064057140627	2 ks

Suggested retail price: 74.99 € s DPH

## Description

Adidas men's shoes. Branded sneakers will appeal to men who like the denim look of shoes. The blue sneakers are complemented by the characteristic three stripes on the side in white. The classic lacing of adidas boots will allow the trendy sneakers to adapt well to the foot. Super comfort when wearing trendy sneakers is ensured by the soft insole and textile padding.

The stylish sneakers have a label with the word adidas. Men's trams are durable and non-slip. The sole is decorated with the adidas logo on the back. Blue boots are great companions for casual wear, in the city, on trips and free time.

## **Product details:**

- Classic cut
- Denim look
- Classic lacing
- Canvas upper
- Breathable construction
- Skater sneakers for every day
- OrthoLite® insole
- Rubber sole with a vulcanized look